APPLICATION
POLYCAB 6182B/6183B/6184B/6185B BS 7211 MC cable
with thermosetting insulation and halogen free material
sheathed fulfils the requirement as per BS 7211. These
cables produce lower level of smoke and corrosive gases
under exposure to fore compared PVC insulated cable and
can be used for lighting and domestic appliances.
CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT & DIMENSION DATA :
Product Code Construction
n x mm²
Class of
conductor
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS06CXUALC002C001S 2 x 1 1 8.2 96
LDBS06CXUALC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 1 8.8 117
LDBS06CXUALC002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 1 9.6 149
LDBS06CXUALC002C004S 2 x 4 1 10.6 197
LDBS06CXUALC002C006S 2 x 6 1 11.6 254
LDBS06CXUALC002C010S 2 x 10 1 13.2 362
LDBS06CXUALC002C001S 2 x 1 2 8.5 102
LDBS06CXUALC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 2 9.2 124
LDBS06CXUALC002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 2 10.0 156
LDBS06CXUALC002C004S 2 x 4 2 11.2 207
LDBS06CXUALC002C006S 2 x 6 2 12.6 277
LDBS06CXUALC002C010S 2 x 10 2 14.9 410
LDBS06CXUALC002C016S 2 x 16 2 17 573
LDBS06CXUALC002C025S 2 x 25 2 20.8 876
LDBS06CXUALC002C035S 2 x 35 2 23.5 1158
LDBS06CXUALC003C001S 3 x 1 1 8.6 109
LDBS06CXUALC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 1 9.3 136
LDBS06CXUALC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 1 10.1 178
LDBS06CXUALC003C004S 3 x 4 1 11.2 241
LDBS06CXUALC003C006S 3 x 6 1 12.3 316
LDBS06CXUALC003C010S 3 x 10 1 15.8 508
LDBS06CXUALC003C001S 3 x 1 2 8.9 115
LDBS06CXUALC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 2 9.7 143
LDBS06CXUALC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 2 10.5 184
LDBS06CXUALC003C004S 3 x 4 2 11.7 250
LDBS06CXUALC003C006S 3 x 6 2 13.3 338
LDBS06CXUALC003C010S 3 x 10 2 15.7 508
LDBS06CXUALC003C016S 3 x 16 2 18.0 724
LDBS06CXUALC003C025S 3 x 25 2 22.2 1112
LDBS06CXUALC003C035S 3 x 35 2 25.0 1481
LDBS06CXUALC004C001S 4 x 1 1 9.2 129
LDBS06CXUALC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 1 9.9 162
POLYCAB 6182B/6183B/6184B/6185B BS 7211
Lighting and Appliances wire, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00372.Rev No.: 00 Date: 05-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification

Product Code Construction
n x mm²
Class of
conductor
Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS06CXUALC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 1 10.9 216
LDBS06CXUALC004C004S 4 x 4 1 12.1 296
LDBS06CXUALC004C006S 4 x 6 1 13.7 407
LDBS06CXUALC004C010S 4 x 10 1 17.1 631
LDBS06CXUALC004C001S 4 x 1 2 9.6 136
LDBS06CXUALC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 2 10.4 170
LDBS06CXUALC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 2 11.4 222
LDBS06CXUALC004C004S 4 x 4 2 12.8 306
LDBS06CXUALC004C006S 4 x 6 2 14.9 430
LDBS06CXUALC004C010S 4 x 10 2 17.1 631
LDBS06CXUALC004C016S 4 x 16 2 19.7 908
LDBS06CXUALC004C025S 4 x 25 2 24.6 1427
LDBS06CXUALC004C035S 4 x 35 2 27.8 1900
LDBS06CXUALC005C001S 5 x 1 1 9.9 133
LDBS06CXUALC005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 1 10.7 170
LDBS06CXUALC005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 1 11.8 229
LDBS06CXUALC005C004S 5 x 4 1 13.5 333
LDBS06CXUALC005C006S 5 x 6 1 15.3 457
LDBS06CXUALC005C010S 5 x 10 1 18.7 681
LDBS06CXUALC005C001S 5 x 1 2 10.3 139
LDBS06CXUALC005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 2 11.2 176
LDBS06CXUALC005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 2 12.4 232
LDBS06CXUALC005C004S 5 x 4 2 14.7 353
LDBS06CXUALC005C006S 5 x 6 2 16.2 460
LDBS06CXUALC005C010S 5 x 10 2 18.7 681
LDBS06CXUALC005C016S 5 x 16 2 21.9 1009
LDBS06CXUALC005C025S 5 x 25 2 27.3 1578
LDBS06CXUALC005C035S 5 x 35 2 30.4 2077
POLYCAB 6182B/6183B/6184B/6185B BS 7211
Lighting and Appliances wire, 450/750 V AC
Document No.: 00372.Rev No.: 00 Date: 05-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification